Place

Name

59kg - Open

1
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PANKAJ

MIDHUN JOSEPH

SURAJ SINGH PILKHWAL
BISWAJIT DEY

RAHUL ROY

UJJAL BARMAN

RANJAN HANSDAH
PHALGUNI BARAN GHOSH
AJOY KERKETTA

M MADHU MOHAN

AMIT NAVALE

HIMANSHU MEENA
CHANDRASHEKARA K

66kg - Open

1

© 00 NOoO g b~ WD
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- O

KUNAL SINGH

AMIT

AMAN WALIA

PAWAN RAJPUT

KVVSP PRASAD
PRADEEP KUMAR PATRA
ANANTHKUMAR M
VISHAL

LOKESH CH.

AMAN RATHORE
SHIVPAL SINGH GURJAR
VISHRAM BAIRWA

74kg - Open

1

o A WDN

ARJI BALAKRISHNA
KAILAS SHELKE
SIBINDAS S

VIKAS DAMARE
HIMANSHU KHATRI
V NITISH

DOB Team Lot Bd. Wt. Coeff. SQ1

21-09-1998
08-12-1986
25-04-2000
18-01-1991
19-09-1991
04-03-1998
07-04-1997
14-02-1995
12-12-1996
16-02-1995
20-09-1996
10-06-1999
26-03-1998

28-08-1995
09-11-1997
10-07-1999
07-10-2003
06-08-1997
11-08-1990
20-12-1999
07-03-1999
12-02-2000
16-07-1999
01-07-1999
15-07-1996

20-10-1995
28-05-1996
08-06-2000
26-07-1991
29-03-1998
08-04-1990

HAR
KER
UTK
WB
ASA
wWB
ODI

JHA
ASA
AP

MAH
RAJ
KAR

JHA
HAR
DEL
HAR
AP
oDl
TN
Uup
AP
MP
RAJ
RAJ

AP
MAH
KER
MAH
HAR
TEL

14
15
1"
6

13

36
30
48
34
32
39

59.00
58.70
58.70
58.60
58.10
58.50
57.20
58.60
58.30
58.40
58.50
57.40
58.10

64.50
65.70
65.85
66.00
66.00
65.90
65.10
65.90
65.70
65.44
65.70
65.10

72.60
73.52
73.52
72.42
69.40
73.82

Powerlifting India

National Senior Men's Classic Powerlifting Championship 2023

Kozhikode, Kerala - 01-04-2023 to 05-04-2023
Detailed Results

0.165473 160.0 165.0 170.0
0.165926 182.5 190.0 195.0
0.165926 190.0 495 X

0.166077 170.0 475 4860
0.166841 152.5 160.0 162.5
0.166229 145.0 152.5 466-0
0.168244 165.0 480-6 4860
0.166077 1475 152.5 4625
0.166534 140.0 147.5 155.0
0.166382 135.0 145.0 4525
0.166229 145.0 1556 155:6
0.167929 1350 4356 435:0
0.166841 150.0 165.0 4725

0.157794 190.0 205.0 2160
0.156260 200.0 210-6 216-0
0.156072 190.0 4975 197.5
0.155884 180.0 200.0 210.0
0.155884 195.0 200.0 2050
0.156009 1856 148506 185.0
0.157022 170.0 177.5 485:0
0.156009 185.0 200-06 205:6
0.156260 180.0 4875 187.5
0.156589 170.0 180.0 4850
0.156260 145.0 150.0 155.0
0.157022 170.0 182.5 196:6

0.148275 220.0 235-6 246-0
0.147307 230.0 237.5 242.5
0.147307 205.0 215.0 2260
0.148467 192.5 260-6 2000
0.151812 225:0 225.0 X

0.146996 185.0 200.0 226-0

170.0 [4] 115.0 117.5 120.0
195.0 [1] 107.5 44686 X
190.0 [2] 105.0 110.0 4425
170.0 [3] 117.5 122.5 4258
162.5[7] 92.5 97.5 4068
152.5[9] 92.5 95.0 97.5
165.0 [5] 100.0 465-6 4050

152.5[10] 105.0 115.0 420-0
155.0 [8] 90.0 956 95

145.0 [11] 70.0 80.0 850

145.0 [12] 85.0 966 960

- 95.0 100.0 465-6
165.0 [6] 80.0 90.0 95.0

205.0 [2] 127.5 135.0 446-0
200.0 [3] 140.0 148.5 150.0
197.5 [5] 122.5 4275 4275
210.0[1] 90.0 97.5 100.0
200.0 [4] 95.0 102.5 4675
185.0 [8] 105.0 112.5 115.0
177.5 [11] 105.0 115.0 125.0
185.0 [7] 110.0 4475 4475
187.5[6] 110.0 445:6 415:6

180.0 [10] 110.0 #475 4475

155.0 [12] 90.0 97.5 102.5
182.5[9] 95.0 100.0 102.5

220.0 [3] 135.0 142.5 450-0
242.5[1] 130.0 135.0 4375
215.0 [4] 110.0 120.0 425.0
192.5 [9] 140.0 4475 4475
225.0 [2] 125.0 4368 X

200.0 [6] 105.0 112.5 4475

120.0 [2] 220.0 225.0 230.0
107.5 [5] 215.0 222.5 222.5
110.0 [4] 200.0 24686 X
122.5 [1] 200.0 205.0 2075
97.5 [8] 240-0 210.0 2475
97.5[9] 205.0 220.0 2275
100.0 [6] 200.0 246-6 245-6
115.0 [3] 496-0 190.0 246-0
90.0 [11] 190.0 200.0 205.0
80.0 [13] 170.0 180.0 X
85.0 [12] 175.0 485-0 485-0
100.0 [7] 495-0 495-0 495-0
95.0 [10] 225.0 2250 227.5

135.0 [2] 235.0 245.0 250.0
150.0 [1] 245-0 220.0 222.5
122.5 [4] 235.0 250-0 252.5

100.0 [12] 245.0 2556 X

102.5 [11] 250.0 260-6 260-6
115.0 [5] 215.0 225.0 2350
125.0 [3] 180.0 192.5 207.5
110.0 [8] 215.0 2250 2250
110.0 [7] 200.0 210.0 247-5
110.0 [6] 210.0 2250 2250

102.5[10] 170.0 4868 X
102.5 [9] 240-0 240-6 216-0

142.5 [1] 225.0 235.0 247.5
135.0 [5] 230-6 232.5 2375
120.0 [8] 250.0 262.5 2775
140.0 [3] 227.5 242.5 252.5
125.0[7] 2100 X X

112.5 [10] 220.0 235.0 242.5

230.0 [1]
215.0 [3]
200.0 [8]
205.0 [6]
210.0 [4]
220.0 [2]
200.0 [7]
190.0 [9]
205.0 [5]

180.0 [10]

175.0 [11]

250.0 [1]
220.0 [6]
235.0 [4]
245.0 [3]
250.0 [2]
225.0 [5]

207.5 [10]
215.0 [7]
210.0 [9]
210.0 [8]

170.0 [11]

247.5 [3]
232.5 [6]
262.5 [1]
242.5 [4]
210.0 [8]
242.5 [5]

520.0
517.5
500.0
497.5
470.0
470.0
465.0
457.5
450.0
405.0
405.0

590.0
570.0
555.0
555.0
552.5
525.0
510.0
510.0
507.5
500.0
427.5

610.0
610.0
597.5
575.0
560.0
555.0
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86.045960
85.866705
82.963000
82.623308
78.415270
78.127630
78.233460
75.980228
74.940300
67.384710
67.322745

93.098460
89.068200
86.619960
86.515620
86.125910
81.904725
80.081220
79.564590
79.301950
78.294500
66.801150

90.447750
89.857270
88.015933
85.368525
85.014720
81.582780

SQ2 SQ3 Best [PL] BP1 BP2 BP3 Best [PL] DL1 DL2 DL3 Best [PL] Total Points IPF GL Points Place

21
23
34
35
56
59
58
65
69
76
77

13
24
27
39



Place Name
7  SUNIL MISHRA
8 DEEPAK PATEL
9 ABHISEKH GHOSH
10 JESUSLY RODRIGUES
11 BIRENDRA KARKI
12 DEBJYOTI GHOSH
13 MOHAMMAD MURTAZ BHAT
14 ARUN KUMAR
15 SANDESH RAHATE
- DUSHYANT TYAGI
-  KARAN
83kg - Open
1 RAJESH ATMARAM LANJEKAR
2 AMAN BHOMICK
3 KANNANK
4 MAHENDRA KUMAR SINGH
5 AMAN SHARMA
6 RISHABH KALA
7 LOVINDER SINGH
8 UBAID NAZAR HAFIZ
9 SHIVAM MOHITE
10 ARJUN NENA
11 ABHUIT BISWAS
12 SHAHRUKH HUSSAIN
13 KARTHICK BALAJI
14 RITHISH
15 PINAKIN PRAKASH AYARE
93kg - Open
1  MUMIN KHAN
2 NARENDRAK
3 DEEPAK KUMAR NAYAK
4 SANDEEP
5 AGNEL NADAR
6 KRISHNAKUMARC
7 PIESTY ABRAHAM
8 SHAMS AZAM
9 CHANDANBS
10 MADHUR GUPTA
11 DINESH KUMAR S

DOB Team Lot Bd. Wt. Coeff. SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 Best [PL] BP1 BP2 BP3 Best [PL] DL1 DL2 DL3 Best [PL] Total Points IPF GL Points Place

05-06-1991
05-07-1997
22-01-1998
20-09-2004
15-02-2000
02-09-1999
01-08-1998
21-09-1998
07-02-1993
14-09-1993
02-02-1996

14-12-1992
14-12-1991
23-05-1985
23-11-1989
23-06-1995
18-08-2000
22-11-1995
19-08-1988
08-08-2001
30-01-1993
01-10-1995
15-07-1994
20-12-1997
26-05-2004
14-07-1984

19-09-1998
31-08-1995
06-09-1996
15-07-1996
10-10-1992
22-03-1991
06-01-1998
01-01-1992
19-10-1994
29-08-2000
20-05-1998

MP
UpP
WB
GOA
CHN
wB
J&K
UTK
GOA

Uup
PUN

MAH
MAH
KER
JHA
HAR
UTK
PUN
J&K
GOA
GUJ
wWB
wWB
TN
TN
KAR

J&K
AP
ODI
HAR
MAH
KER
KER
JHA
KAR
MP
TN

40
33
38
47
45
37
41
44
46
31
29

51
50
66
57
63
62
49
60
64
52
55
54
58
59
53

78
69
75
81
68
84
85
72
70
73
79

71.90
73.26
73.80
71.10
69.20
70.40
72.90
73.20
71.50
71.90
73.70

82.90
81.80
83.00
81.20
81.30
82.90
80.30
82.90
82.20
81.30
81.60
83.00
81.70
80.90
83.00

92.40
92.40
93.00
89.80
88.40
91.80
90.70
91.90
90.70
89.50
88.50

0.149026 187.5 190.0 192.5
0.147578 200.0 2406-6 210.0
0.147016 185.0 195.0 2050
0.149899 140.0 165.0 4850
0.152042 145.0 150.0 157.5
0.150677 160.0 480-6 4860
0.147957 1456 46+5 157.5
0.147641 125.0 435-6 435:0
0.149460 426-6 120.0 4360
0.149026 140-0 140-0 140:06
0.147120 2260 2306 2360

0.138511 257.5 267.5 268.0
0.139451 210.0 220.0 230.0
0.138427 240.0 255.0 2625
0.139973 2466 240.0 245.0
0.139885 220.0 2256 225:0
0.138511 225.0 230.0 2350
0.140769 215.0 230.0 2460
0.138511 200.0 210.0 226-0
0.139106 182.5 X X

0.139885 24606 210.0 2260
0.139624 210.0 2456 215:0
0.138427 265:6 205.0 210.0
0.139537 175.0 185.0 195.0
0.140236 1766 170.0 180.0
0.138427 180.0 490-6 4960

0.131235 22#5 2275 227.5
0.131235 262.5 270-6 2760
0.130821 245.0 252.5 255-0
0.133088 250.0 260-06 260-6
0.134127 230.0 237.5 245.0
0.131654 235.0 250.0 257.5
0.132436 210.0 220.0 227.5
0.131584 217.5 22%5 2275
0.132436 215.0 227.5 237.5
0.133308 185.0 200.0 2075
0.134052 195.0 210.0 2475

192.5 [8] 135.0 446-8 140.0
210.0 [5] 105.0 110.0 112.5
195.0 [7] 115.0 120.0 127.5

165.0 [10] 75.0 856 850

157.5[12] 85.0 90.0 95.0
160.0 [11] 90.0 100.0 405-8

157.5[13] 95.0 4825 102.5

125.0 [14] 75.0 80.0 850

120.0 [15] 466-6 100.0 446-0

- 888 X X
- 120.0 130.0 137.5

268.0 [1] 157.5 165.0 167.5
230.0 [5] 140.0 147.5 152.5
255.0 [2] 125.0 135.0 446-0
245.0 [3] 142.5 447-5 +47-5
220.0 [7] 436-0 436-0 130.0
230.0 [6] 110.0 120.0 422.5
230.0 [4] 125.0 135.0 137.5

210.0 [10] 145.0 450-6 450-6

182.5 [13] 112.5 4458 X
210.0 [8] 120.0 4275 4275
210.0 [9] 127.5 130.0 132.5

210.0 [11] 125.0 4325 4325

195.0 [12] 140.0 147.5 452.5

180.0 [14] 90.0 100.0 446-6

180.0 [15] 105.0 112.5 445-8

227.5[8] 147.5 152.5 155.0
262.5 [1] 145.0 152.5 4575
252.5 [3] 137.5 142.5 4458
250.0[4] 120.0 X X

245.0 [5] 132.5 140.0 145.0
257.5 [2] 125.0 130.0 435:0
227.5[7] 150.0 157.5 160.0
217.5[9] 115.0 120.0 X

237.5[6] 105.0 112.5 120.0
200.0 [12] 115.0 125.0 130.0
210.0 [11] 107.5 4468 115.0

140.0 [2] 197.5 205.0 2675
112.5 [9] 210.0 247-5 220-0
127.5 [6] 205.0 245-0 245-6
75.0 [16] 200.0 220.0 225-6
95.0 [14] 165.0 175.0 182.5

100.0 [12] 150.0 170.0 486-8

102.5 [11] 465-6 170.0 4825
80.0 [15] 190.0 200.0 265-6

100.0 [13] 130.0 448-8 X

. X X X
137.5 [4] 230.0 245.0 252.5

167.5 [1] 230.0 250.0 262.5
152.5 [2] 250.0 260.0 267.5
135.0 [7] 240.0 255-0 2558
142.5 [5] 232.5 240.0 2425
130.0 [9] 255.0 266-0 266-6

120.0 [12] 250.0 265-0 2650
137.5[6] 230.0 24586 X
145.0 [4] 225-0 225.0 2325

112.5 [13] 275-6 275.0 282.5

120.0 [11] 235.0 245-6 252.5
132.5 [8] 210.0 220.0 225-6

125.0 [10] 225.0 2350 235.0
147.5 [3] 495-6 195.0 200.0

100.0 [15] 205.0 220.0 227.5

112.5 [14] 180.0 192.5 2025

155.0 [2] 290.0 295.0 366-6
152.5 [3] 252:5 252.5 260.0
142.5 [6] 250.0 270.0 280.0

120.0 [10] 285.0 290-6 296-0
145.0 [4] 247.5 260.0 276-6
130.0 [8] 245.0 260.0 2775
160.0 [1] 230.0 235.0 246-6

120.0 [12] 270.0 280.0 2875

120.0 [11] 220.0 237.5 2425
130.0 [7] 225.0 242.5 256-6

115.0 [13] 215.0 222.5 230-6

205.0 [10] 537.5
210.0 [9] 532.5
205.0 [11] 527.5
220.0 [7] 460.0
182.5 [13] 435.0
170.0 [14] 430.0
170.0 [15] 430.0
200.0 [12] 405.0
130.0 [16] 350.0

252.5[2] -

262.5 [3] 698.0
267.5[2] 650.0
240.0 [7] 630.0
240.0 [6] 627.5
255.0 [4] 605.0
250.0 [5] 600.0
230.0 [9] 597.5
225.0 [11] 580.0
282.5[1] 577.5
235.0 [8] 565.0
220.0 [13] 562.5
225.0 [12] 560.0
200.0 [14] 542.5
227.5[10] 507.5
192.5 [15] 485.0

295.0 [1] 677.5
260.0 [7] 675.0
280.0 [4] 675.0
285.0 [2] 655.0
260.0 [5] 650.0
260.0 [6] 647.5
235.0 [10] 622.5
280.0 [3] 617.5
237.5[9] 595.0
242.5[8] 572.5
222.5[11] 547.5
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80.101475
78.585285
77.550940
68.953540
66.138270
64.791110
63.621510
59.794605
52.311000

96.680678
90.643150
87.209010
87.833058
84.630425
83.106600
84.109478
80.336380
80.333715
79.035025
78.538500
77.519120
75.698823
71.169770
67.137095

88.911713
88.583625
88.304175
87.172640
87.182550
85.245965
82.441410
81.253120
78.799420
76.318830
73.393470

44
54
60
75
80
81
82
85
88

IR
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Place

12

Name
ATHUL ANIL
ANIKET DHOMNE
MOHAMMED AHMEDULLAH
PAWAN KUMAR
RAHUL SINGH

105kg - Open

1

© 00 N b~ WD

10
1

SOURAV KUMAR SINGH
SANKET CHAVAN
NANDU KC

PRAMEESH SINGH
DR.MOHIT KHARKI
SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV
GOWTHAM K

JITENDRA KUMAR
PETER SAMSON

VIRAJ VINAYAK BORKAR
SUSHANT SING
SHASHANK PANWAR

120kg - Open

1
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JITENDER

P MAYAKRISHNAN
MAYANK JOSHI
MADHURJYA CHAMUAH
TARANJEET SINGH
SUDARSHAN TIWARI
AJAY JAMES
ANIRUDDHA SANKPAL

PARDHA SARADHI VENKAT KUDUPUDI

MOHD AuUQIB
N JAYAKUMAR
MOHIT KUMAR TYAGI

120+Kg - Open

1

2
3
4

ASIFALIB S

SHAIK SAQUIB BASHA
MOHIT KUMAR
BOSKA JONATHAN

DOB Team Lot Bd. Wt.

29-06-1999
27-08-1994
09-01-1986
01-07-1995
12-10-1999

28-02-2000
18-05-1990
08-07-1995
03-02-2000
14-04-1993
06-03-1996
12-04-1996
08-05-1992
17-08-1998
22-03-1991
17-03-1986
16-06-1998

10-01-1981
19-10-1979
14-08-1990
28-08-1997
21-07-1998
18-08-1995
22-09-1998
23-03-1987
14-06-1997
25-03-1989
24-08-1999
20-06-1986

31-07-1994
29-08-1996
21-06-1989
14-10-1995

GOA
VID
TEL
UTK
RAJ

JHA
MAH
KER
MP
wWB
RAJ
TN
Uup
KAR
GOA
GUJ
UTK

HAR
TN
MP
ASA
DEL
MP
KER
MAH
AP
J&K
TN
UpP

KER
AP
HAR
TEL

83
74
71
80
67

92
88
99
94
91
86
96
87
90
98
89
97

113
104
107
111
105
108
112
101
103
109
110
102

120
117
119
115

91.60
88.40
89.10
89.80
91.80

103.30
102.20
104.10
103.10
104.40
98.30
93.40
102.90
98.10
102.10
95.40
101.70

116.90
113.90
112.30
118.70
117.40
119.20
118.30
107.80
110.40
105.80
107.40
117.20

141.70
129.10
122.60
131.30

Coeff. SQ1 SQ2 SQ3 Best [PL] BP1 BP2

0.131795 130.0 142.5 456-0
0.134127 165.0 172.5 177.5
0.133604 1860 430-6 49600
0.133088 175.0 180.0 4825
0.131654 200.0 245-6 215.0

0.124409 250.0 262.5 270.0
0.125036 245.0 260.0 272.5
0.123961 235.0 247.5 255.0
0.124522 245.0 255.0 260.0
0.123794 215.0 230.0 232.5
0.127366 232.5 237.5 2425
0.130548 202.5 215.0 225:0
0.124636 225.0 240.0 255:6
0.127490 180.0 192.5 200.0
0.125094 150.0 152.5 4860
0.129212 436-6 130.0 4350
0.125325 250.0 260-6 2600

0.117590 275:6 275.0 290.0
0.118959 277.5 28+5 287.5
0.119718 250.0 265:8 272.5
0.116801 255.0 265.0 2760
0.117368 2756 275:8 275.0
0.116586 200.0 240.0 2450
0.116974 225.0 2356 235:0
0.121970 230.0 235.0 246-0
0.120647 190.0 207.5 24%5
0.123030 140.0 150.0 176-6
0.122179 200.0 2140-6 215:0
0.117457 2706-6 270.0 2860

0.108490 305.0 317.5 32%5
0.112671 25066 250.0 X

0.115171 2306-6 230.0 256-0
0.111882 190.0 200.0 207.5

142.5 [15] 100.0 107.5 446-8
177.5 [14] 100.0 4075 4675

- 110.0 120.0 430-6
180.0 [13] 445-0 115.0 420-0
215.0 [10] 145.0 452.5 452.5

270.0 [2] 170.0 180.0 187.5
272.5[1] 155.0 160.0 4625
255.0 [4] 155.0 4625 162.5
260.0 [3] 170.0 180.0 4875
232.5[8] 137.5 145.0 150.0
237.5[7] 132.5 137.5 4425
215.0 [9] 135.0 4468 X
240.0 [6] 100.0 110.0 117.5

200.0 [10] 110.0 122.5 4325
152.5 [11] 120.0 4300 4306-0
130.0 [12] 90.0 95.0 100.0
250.0 [5] 135.0 137.5 4425

290.0 [1] 190.0 201.0 205-6
287.5 [2] 157.5 165.0 4725
272.5 [4] 435:0 4425 145.0
265.0 [6] 165.0 172.5 475-6
275.0 [3] 155.0 462:5 165.0
240.0 [7] 170.0 175.0 4775
225.0 [9] 135.0 445-8 145.0
235.0 [8] 137.5 142.5 147.5

207.5 [10] 150.0 4625 162.5

150.0 [12] 426-6 420-6 125.0

200.0 [11] 115.0 422.5 422.5
270.0 [5] 150.0 155.0 460-6

317.5[1] 180.0 187.5 492.5
250.0 [2] 155.0 162.5 167.5
230.0 [3] 140.0 150.0 160.0
207.5[4] 120.0 4256 X

107.5 [15] 170.0 180.0 185.0
100.0 [16] 2066-6 210-6 246-0
120.0 [9] 180.0 190.0 210.0
115.0 [14] 235-6 235.0 235:0
1450[5] X X X

187.5 [1] 285.0 296.0 305.0
160.0 [4] 260.0 272.5 280.0
162.5 [3] 250.0 262.5 270.0
180.0 [2] 235-6 235.6 235.0
150.0 [5] 232.5 247.5 257.5
137.5 [6] 252.5 255.0 255-0
135.0 [8] 275.0 296.5 296:5
117.5 [11] 225.0 240.0 255-6
122.5 [9] 200.0 220.0 246-6

120.0 [10] 195.0 210.0 2275

100.0 [12] 130.0 150.0 160.0
137.5 [7] 280-6 280-0 286-0

201.0 [1] 270.0 296-0 290-6
165.0 [4] 247.5 260.0 270.0
145.0 [9] 270.0 285.0 292.5
172.5 [3] 245.0 255.8 255.0
165.0 [5] 220.0 240.0 266-6
175.0 [2] 210.0 260.0 366-6

145.0 [10] 240.0 265.0 277.5
147.5 [8] 230-0 235.0 242.5
162.5 [6] 210.0 230.0 2475

125.0 [11] 230-6 230.0 256-6

115.0 [12] 480-6 186-0 486-0
155.0 [7] 275-6 275:0 280-0

187.5 [1] 255:8 255.0 270.0
167.5 [2] 2760 270.0 28+5
160.0 [3] 256-8 250.0 275.0
120.0 [4] 175.0 182.5 X

185.0 [13]

210.0 [12]

305.0 [1]
280.0 [2]
270.0 [4]
235.0 [8]
257.5 [5]
252.5 [6]
275.0 [3]
240.0 [7]
220.0 [9]

210.0 [10]

160.0 [11]

270.0 [4]
270.0 [3]
285.0 [1]
255.0 [6]
240.0 [7]
260.0 [5]
277.5[2]
235.0 [8]

230.0 [10]
230.0 [9]

270.0 [3]
270.0 [2]
275.0 [1]
182.5 [4]

435.0

762.5
712.5
687.5
675.0
640.0
627.5
625.0
597.5
542.5
482.5
390.0

761.0
722.5
702.5
692.5
680.0
675.0
647.5
617.5
600.0
505.0

775.0
687.5
665.0
510.0

1

-
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57.330825

94.861863
89.088150
85.223188
84.052350
79.228160
79.922165
81.592500
74.470010
69.163325
60.357855
50.392680

89.485990
85.947878
84.101895
80.884693
79.810240
78.695550
75.740665
75.316475
72.388200
62.130150

84.079750
77.461313
76.588715
57.059820

BP3 Best [PL] DL1 DL2 DL3 Best [PL] Total Points IPF GL Points Place

86

31
62
63
87



Best Lifter - Open

Place Name Team Wt.Cat. Bd.Wt. Coeff. Total IPF GL Points
1 RAJESH ATMARAM LANJEKAR MAH 83kg 82.90 0.138511 698.0 96.680678
2 SOURAV KUMAR SINGH JHA 105kg 103.30 0.124409 762.5 94.861863
3 KUNAL SINGH JHA 66kg 64.50 0.157794 590.0 93.098460
Team Championship - Open
Place Team Points Best Points IPF GL Points
1 HARYANA 48 12+12+9+8+7 428.361505
2 MAHARASHTRA 46 12+9+9+9+7 451.637773
3 KERALA 45 12+9+8+8+8 430.394586
4 ANDHRA PRADESH 38 12+9+9+6+2 421.920548
5 JHARKHAND 37 12+12+7+3+3 433.026729
6 MADHYA PRADESH 25 8+7+5+4+1 405.245770
7 WEST BENGAL 21 7+6+5+2+1 396.068538
8 TAMIL NADU 19 9+4+4+1+1 396.713891
9 JAMMU AND KASHMIR 17 12+3+1+1 294.999753
10 ODISHA 17 8+5+4 248.442360
1" ASSAM 15 7+6+2 234.240263
12 DELHI 14 8+6 166.430200
13 UTTARAKHAND 14 8+5+1 225.864205
14 TELANGANA 12 7+5 138.642600
15 UTTAR PRADESH 9 3+3+43 232.619885
16 RAJASTHAN 6 5+1 146.723315
17 GOA 6 2+1+1+1+1 319.286935
18 KARNATAKA 5 2+2+1 215.099840
19 PUNJAB 4 4 84.109478
20 GUJARAT 2 1+1 129.427705
21 CHANDIGARH 1 1 66.138270
- VIDARBHA - - -
Abbreviations:
AP =Andhra Pradesh ASA=Assam CHN =Chandigarh DEL =Delhi GOA=Goa GUJ = Gujarat HAR = Haryana
Karnataka KER =Kerala M P = Madhya Pradesh  MAH = Maharashtra  ODI = Odisha  PUN = Punjab = RAJ = Rajasthan
Pradesh  UTK = Uttarakhand  VID = Vidarbha W B = West Bengal

J&K = Jammu and Kashmir

T N = Tamil Nadu

TEL = Telangana

JHA = Jharkhand

KAR =
U P = Uttar



